
SL SUB BOOKS (TITLE) PUBLISHERS

STATIONERY

1 FABER CASTELL KINDERGARTEN GRIP CRAYONS 10 SHADES 1 SET

2 A4 SIZE WHITE SHEETS (25 / PKT) 1 SET

3 A4 SIZE COLOURED SHEETS (25 / PKT) 1 SET

SL SUB BOOKS (TITLE) PUBLISHERS

PATTERNS

1 MY SKILL BOOK - PATTERNS FIREFLY

LANGUAGE

2 MY SKILL BOOK - ENGLISH A FIREFLY

NUMBER WORK

3 MY SKILL BOOK - MATH A FIREFLY

ART & CRAFT

4 ART & CRAFT ZONE BOOK A GOYAL BROS

STATIONERY

1 FABER CASTELL KINDERGARTEN GRIP CRAYONS 10 SHADES 1 SET

2 CAMEL POSTER COLOURS 6 SHADES 1 SET

3 BROWN COVER ROLL 1
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SL SUB BOOKS (TITLE) PUBLISHERS

HOP SKIP & JUMP

1 JUNIOR KG LITERACY SKILLS MACMILLAN

2 JUNIOR KG NUMERACY SKILLS MACMILLAN

3 JUNIOR KG GENERAL AWARNESS MACMILLAN

4 JUNIOR KG MY SECOND BOOK OF ART AND CRAFT MACMILLAN

5 JUNIOR KG MY SECOND BOOK OF STORIES MACMILLAN

6 JUNIOR KG MY SECOND BOOK OF SEL, STEM & CREATIVE CODING MACMILLAN

7 JUNIOR KG MY FIRST BOOK OF HANDWRITING MACMILLAN

8 JUNIOR KG MY FIRST BOOK OF PHONICS MACMILLAN

9 JUNIOR KG MY SECOND BOOK OF RHYMES & SONGS MACMILLAN

FREE COMPONENTS

1 FLASH CARD WITH POUCH 1 SET

2 BRAIN BREAKS CARD 1 SET

3 I CAN…. I WILL …… CARD 1 SET

4 TOUCH AND FEEL MAT 1 SET

5 PAPER PUPPET 1 PCS

6 CERTIFICATE OF COMPLETION 1 PCS

ENGLISH

1 MY SKILL BOOK ENGLISH - 1 FIREFLY

2 MY SKILL BOOK ENGLISH - 2 FIREFLY

MATHEMATICS

1 MY SKILL BOOK MATH - 1 FIREFLY

2 MY SKILL BOOK MATH - 2 FIREFLY

EX. COPY

1 Four Lines 124 Pages (I.C.) D/C. 1

2 1/2'' Square 124 Pages (I.C.) D/C. 1

STATIONERY

1 CAMEL OIL PASTEL COLOURS 50 SHADES 1 SET

2 FEVICRYL ACRYLIC COLOURS 6 SHADES 1 SET

3 A4 SIZE COLOURED SHEETS (10 / PKT) 1 SET

4 GLUE STICK 1 PCS

5 BROWN COVER ROLL 1

LKG



SL SUB BOOKS (TITLE) PUBLISHERS

HOP SKIP & JUMP

1 SENIOR KG LITERACY SKILLS MACMILLAN

2 SENIOR KG NUMERACY SKILLS MACMILLAN

3 SENIOR KG GENERAL AWARNESS MACMILLAN

4 SENIOR KG MY THIRD BOOK OF ART AND CRAFT MACMILLAN

5 SENIOR KG MY THIRD BOOK OF STORIES MACMILLAN

6 SENIOR KG MY THIRD BOOK OF SEL, STEM & CREATIVE CODING MACMILLAN

7 SENIOR KG MY SECOND BOOK OF HANDWRITING MACMILLAN

8 SENIOR KG MY SECOND BOOK OF PHONICS MACMILLAN

9 SENIOR KG MY THIRD BOOK OF RHYMES & SONGS MACMILLAN

LANGUAGE

10 MY SKILL BOOK ENGLISH 3 (MARION SCRIPT) FIREFLY

11 HINDI AKSHAR LEKHAN GRAFALCO

12 LEKHA SEKHA CHHAYA

MATHEMATICS

1 MY SKILL BOOK MATH - 3 FIREFLY

2 MY SKILL BOOK MATH - 4 FIREFLY

FREE COMPONENTS

1 FLASH CARD WITH POUCH 2 SET

2 BRAIN BREAKS CARD 2 SET

3 I CAN…. I WILL …… CARD 1 SET

4 PAPER PUPPET 1 PCS

5 POSTER 1 PCS

6 CERTIFICATE OF COMPLETION 1 PCS

EX. COPY

1 Four Line 124 Pages (I.C.) D/C. 2

2 Four Line Interleaf 124 Pages (I.C.) D/C. 1

3 1/2'' Square 124 Pages (I.C.) D/C. 1

4 Drawing Copy 32 Pages (I.C.) Normal 1

STATIONERY

1 CAMEL OIL PASTEL COLOURS 50 SHADES 1 SET

2 FEVICRYL ACRYLIC COLOURS 6 SHADES 1 SET

3 A4 SIZE COLOURED SHEETS (10 / PKT) 1 SET

4 GLUE STICK 1 PCS

5 BROWN COVER ROLL 1

UKG



SL SUB BOOKS (TITLE) PUBLISHERS

ENGLISH

1 FUSION 1 (TERM BOOK) 1, 2, 3 MACMILLAN

2 ESSENTIALS OF ENGLISH GRAMAR AND COMPOSITION - 1 SULTAN CHAND

LANGUAGE

3 MADHUSHRI HINDI PATHAMALA 1 MADHUBUN

4 MADHULIPI SULEKH MALA 1 MADHUBUN

5 SAHITYA MUKUL - 1 A K BOOK HOUSE

6 AMAR HATER LEKHA - 1 SISHU RATNASAGAR

7 BARNA PARICHAY 1 KATHA O KAHINI

VALUE EDUCATION

8 THE HARMONY OF LIFE PART 1 MADHUBUN

ART & CRAFT

9 LEARN TO CREAT A BOOK OF ART AND CRAFT - 1 ORANGE CRAFT

EX. COPY

1 Four Line 124 Pages (I.C.) D/C. 4

2 Four Line Interleaf 124 Pages (I.C.) D/C. 2

3 1/4'' Square (Big) 124 Pages (I.C.) D/C. 2

4 Five Line 124 Pages (I.C.) D/C. (HINDI) 2

5 Single Line 124 Pages (I.C.) D/C. 2

6 Four Line Interleaf 124 Pages (I.C.) D/C. 1

7 Four Line Interleaf 64 Pages (I.C.) D/C. 1

STATIONERY

1 SCRAP BOOK 1 PCS

2 DRAWING COPY 1 PCS

3 CAMEL CRAYONS 24 SHADES 1 SET

4 CAMLIN COLOUR PENCILS 12 SHADES 1 SET

5 BROWN COVER ROLL 1

CLASS - I



SL SUB BOOKS (TITLE) PUBLISHERS

ENGLISH

1 FUSION 2 (TERM BOOK) - 1, 2, 3 MACMILLAN

2 ESSENTIALS OF ENGLISH GRAMAR AND COMPOSITION - 2 SULTAN CHAND

LANGUAGE

3 MADHUSHRI HINDI PATHAMALA 2 MADHUBUN

4 VYAKARAN SAMBODH 2 MADHUBUN

5 SAHITYA MUKUL - 2 A K BOOK HOUSE

6 AMAR HATER LEKHA - 2 SISHU RATNASAGAR

7 BARNA PARICHAY 2 KATHA O KAHINI

VALUE EDUCATION

8 THE HARMONY OF LIFE PART 2 MACMILLAN

ART & CRAFT

9 LEARN TO CREAT A BOOK OF ART AND CRAFT - 2 ORANGE CRAFT

EX. COPY

1 Double Line 124 Pages (I.C.) D/C. 4

2 Double Line  interleaf 124 Pages (I.C.) D/C. 2

3 1/4'' Square (Big) 124 Pages (I.C.) D/C. 2

4 Single Line 124 Pages (I.C.) D/C. 2

5 Single Line  interleaf 124 Pages (I.C.) D/C. 1

6 Single Line  interleaf 64 Pages (I.C.) D/C. 1

STATIONERY

1 SCRAP BOOK 1

2 DRAWING COPY 1

3 CAMEL CRAYONS 24 SHADES 1 SET

4 CAMLIN COLOUR PENCILS 12 SHADES 1 SET

5 BROWN COVER ROLL 1

CLASS - II



SL SUB BOOKS (TITLE) PUBLISHERS

ENGLISH

1 CHROMA TERM BOOK CLASS 3 TERM - 1, 2, 3 MADHUBUN

2 ESSENTIALS OF ENGLISH GRAMMAR AND COMPOSITION BOOK 3 SULTAN CHAND

SCIENCE/EVS

3 CHROMA TERM BOOK CLASS 3 TERM - 1, 2, 3 MADHUBUN

MATH

4 CHROMA TERM BOOK CLASS 3 TERM - 1, 2, 3 MADHUBUN

LANGUAGE

5 MADHUSHRI HINDI PATHAMALA 3 MADHUBUN

6 VYAKARAN SAMBODH 3 MADHUBUN

7 BANGLA SAHITYA PARICHAY 3 KATHA O KAHINI

8 BHASA DIPIKA - 3 ASHOK PRAKASHAN

SST

9 CHROMA TERM BOOK CLASS 3 TERM - 1, 2, 3 MADHUBUN

ICT

10 WOW! COMPU BYTES 3 EUPHEUS LEARNING

VALUE EDUCATION

11 THE HARMONY OF LIFE VALUES AND DISPOSTION 21 ST CENTURY 3 MADHUBUN

ART & CRAFT

12 LEARN TO CREATE A BOOK OF ART AND CRAFT 3 ORANGE CRAFT

EX. COPY

1 Single Line 124 Pages (I.C.) D/C. 4

2 Single Line  interleaf 124 Pages (I.C.) D/C. 2

3 1/4'' Square (Small) 124 Pages (I.C.) D/C. 3

4 Single Line 124 Pages (I.C.) D/C. 3

5 Single Line  interleaf 124 Pages (I.C.) D/C. 2

6 Single Line  interleaf 124 Pages (I.C.) D/C. 1

7 Single Line 124 Pages (I.C.) D/C. 1

STATIONERY

1 SCRAP BOOK 1

2 DRAWING COPY 1

3 CAMEL CRAYONS 24 SHADES 1 SET

4 BROWN COVER ROLL 1

CLASS - III



SL SUB BOOKS (TITLE) PUBLISHERS

ENGLISH

1 CHROMA TERM BOOK CLASS 4 TERM - 1, 2, 3 MADHUBUN

2 ESSENTIALS OF ENGLISH GRAMAR AND COMPOSITION BOOK 4 SULTAN CHAND

SCIENCE

3 CHROMA TERM BOOK CLASS 4 TERM - 1, 2, 3 MADHUBUN

MATH

4 CHROMA TERM BOOK CLASS 4 TERM - 1, 2, 3 MADHUBUN

LANGUAGE

5 MADHUSHRI HINDI PATHAMALA 4 MADHUBUN

6 VYAKARAN SAMBODH 4 MADHUBUN

7 BANGLA SAHITYA PARICHAY - 4 KATHA O KAHINI

8 BHASA DIPIKA 4 ASHOK PRAKASHAN

SST

9 CHROMA TERM BOOK CLASS 4 TERM - 1, 2, 3 MADHUBUN

ICT

10 WOW! COMPU BYTES 4 EUPHEUS LEARNING

VALUE EDUCATION

11 THE HARMONY OF LIFE VALUES AND DISPOSTION 21 ST CENTURY 4 MADHUBUN

ART & CRAFT

12 LEARN TO CREAT A BOOK OF ART AND CRAFT 4 ORANGE CRAFT

EX. COPY

1 Single Line 124 Pages (I.C.) D/C. 3

2 Shoe Lace File With Interleaf Page (30/Set) 1

3 Single Line  interleaf 124 Pages (I.C.) D/C. 2

4 1/4'' Square (Small) 124 Pages (I.C.) D/C. 3

5 Single Line 124 Pages (I.C.) D/C. 3

6 Single Line  interleaf 124 Pages (I.C.) D/C. 2

7 Single Line  interleaf 124 Pages (I.C.) D/C. 1

STATIONERY

1 SCRAP BOOK 1

2 DRAWING COPY 1

3 CAMEL CRAYONS 24 SHADES 1 SET

4 BROWN COVER ROLL 1

CLASS - IV



SL SUB BOOKS (TITLE) PUBLISHERS

ENGLISH

1 CHROMA TERM BOOK CLASS 5 TERM - 1, 2, 3 MADHUBUN

2 ESSENTIALS OF ENGLISH GRAMMAR AND COMPOSITION BOOK 5 SULTAN CHAND

SCIENCE

3 CHROMA TERM BOOK CLASS 5 TERM - 1, 2, 3 MADHUBUN

MATH

4 CHROMA TERM BOOK CLASS 5 TERM - 1, 2, 3 MADHUBUN

LANGUAGE

5 MADHUSHRI HINDI PATHAMALA 5 MADHUBUN

6 VYAKARAN SAMBODH 5 MADHUBUN

7 BANGLA SAHITYA PARICHAY - 5 KATHA O KAHINI

8 BHASA DIPIKA  - 5 ASHOK PRAKASHAN

9 RAMER SUMATI MITRA GHOSH

SST

10 CHROMA TERM BOOK CLASS 5 TERM - 1, 2, 3 MADHUBUN

ICT

11 WOW! COMPU BYTES 5 EUPHEUS LEARNING

VALUE EDUCATION

12 THE HERMONY OF LIFE VALUES AND DISPOSTION 21ST CENTURY 5 MADHUBUN

EX. COPY

1 Single Line 64 Pages (I.C.) D/C. 1

2 Single Line 124 Pages (I.C.) D/C. 3

3 Shoe Lace File With Interleaf Page (30/Set) 1

4 Single Line  interleaf 124 Pages (I.C.) D/C. 2

5 1/4'' Square (Small) 124 Pages (I.C.) D/C. 3

6 Single Line 124 Pages (I.C.) D/C. 3

7 Single Line  interleaf 124 Pages (I.C.) D/C. 2

8 Single Line  interleaf 124 Pages (I.C.) D/C. 1

STATIONERY

1 SCRAP BOOK 1

2 DRAWING COPY 1

3 CAMEL CRAYONS 24 SHADES 1 SET

4 PENCILS 2B, 4B 1 EACH

5 BROWN COVER ROLL 1

CLASS - V



SL SUB BOOKS (TITLE) PUBLISHERS

ENGLISH

1 THE ENGLISH TREE 6 EUPHEUS LEARNING

2 MALGUDI DAYS INDIAN TOUGHT

3 ASSIGNMENTS IN ENGLISH PLUS 6 FULLMARKS

SCIENCE

4 COMPACT SCIENCE 6 PRISTINE EDUCATION

MATH

5 RS AGARWAL MATH BHARATI BHAWAN

LANGUAGE

6 SAHITYA MUKUL A K BOOK HOUSE

7 GALPO MALA ORIENTAL BOOK CO

8 BHASA PRASANGA ASHA BOOK AGENCY

9 MADHUSRI HINDI PATHMALA - 6 MADHUBUN

10 VYAKARAN SAMBODH 6 MADHUBUN

SST

11 GETTING AHEAD IN SOCIAL SCIENCE 6 ORIENT BLACKSWAN

ICT

12 WOW! COMPU BYTES 6 WITH AI EUPHES LEARNING

3 RD LANGUAGE

13 HINDI SHIKHAR PATHAMALA 2 SUPERNOVA

14 SAHAJ PATH PRATHAM BHAG CHHAYA

GK

15 NEW FIND OUT - 6 OXFORD

EX. COPY

1 Single Line 124 Pages (I.C.) D/C. 2

2 Shoe Lace File With Interleaf Page (30/Set) 1

3 Single Line  interleaf 124 Pages (I.C.) D/C. 4

4 Single Line 124 Pages (I.C.) D/C. 4

5 Single Line 124 Pages (I.C.) D/C. 3

6 Single Line  interleaf 124 Pages (I.C.) D/C. 1

7 Single Line 124 Pages (I.C.) D/C. 1

8 Single Line 124 Pages (I.C.) D/C. 1

9 Single Line 124 Pages (I.C.) D/C. 1

STATIONERY

1 SCRAP BOOK 1

2 DRAWING COPY 1

3 CAMEL WATER COLOUR FOR STUDENT 1 SET

4 PENCILS 2B, 4B 1 EACH

5 CHANNAL FILE 3 PCS

6 BROWN COVER ROLL 1

CLASS - VI



SL SUB BOOKS (TITLE) PUBLISHERS

ENGLISH

1 THE ENGLISH TREE 7 EUPHEUS LEARNING

2 RAIN TREE ENGLISH READER 7 ORIENT BLACKSWAN

3 ASSIGNMENTS IN ENGLISH PLUS 7 FULLMARKS

SCIENCE

4 COMPACT SCIENCE 7 PRISTINE EDUCATION

MATH

5 ML AGARWAL MATH APC

LANGUAGE

6 SAHITYA MUKUL A K BOOK HOUSE

7 GALPO BITHI ORIENTAL BOOK CO

8 BHASA PRASANGA ASHA BOOK AGENCY

9 MADHUSRI HINDI PATHMALA - 7 MADHUBUN

10 VYAKARAN SAMBODH 7 MADHUBUN

SST

11 GETTING AHEAD IN SOCIAL SCIENCE 7 ORIENT BKACKSWAN

ICT

12 I. T. EDGE 7 EDUWORLD

3 RD LANGUAGE

13 HINDI SHIKHAR PATHAMALA 3 SUPERNOVA

14 VYAKARAN LATIKA 3 MADHUBUN

15 SAHAJ PATH DIWITYA BHAG CHHAYA

GK

16 NEW FIND OUT - 7 OXFORD

EX. COPY

1 Single Line 124 Pages (I.C.) D/C. 2

2 Shoe Lace File With Interleaf Page (30/Set) 1

3 Single Line  interleaf 124 Pages (I.C.) D/C. 4

4 Single Line 124 Pages (I.C.) D/C. 4

5 Single Line 124 Pages (I.C.) D/C. 3

6 Single Line 124 Pages (I.C.) D/C. 2

7 Single Line  interleaf 124 Pages (I.C.) D/C. 1

8 Single Line 124 Pages (I.C.) D/C. 1

9 Single Line 124 Pages (I.C.) D/C. 1

STATIONERY

1 SCRAP BOOK 1

2 DRAWING COPY 1

3 GRAPH BOOK -2 MM 1

4 CAMEL WATER COLOUR FOR STUDENT 1 SET

5 PENCILS 2B, 4B 1 EACH

6 CHANNAL FILE 3 PCS

7 BROWN COVER ROLL 1

CLASS - VII



SL SUB BOOKS (TITLE) PUBLISHERS

ENGLISH

1 THE ENGLISH TREE 8 EUPHEUS LEARNING

2 RAIN TREE ENGLISH READER 8 ORIENT BLACKSWAN

3 ASSIGNMENTS IN ENGLISH PLUS 8 FULLMARKS

SCIENCE

4 COMPACT SCIENCE 8 PRISTINE EDUCATION

MATH

5 ML AGARWAL MATH APC

LANGUAGE

6 SAHITYA MUKUL A K BOOK HOUSE

7 GALPO BITAN ORIENTAL BOOK CO

8 BHASA PRASANGA ASHA BOOK AGENCY

9 MADHUSRI HINDI PATHMALA - 8 MADHUBUN

10 VYAKARAN SAMBODH 8 MADHUBUN

SST

11 GETTING AHEAD IN SOCIAL SCIENCE 8 ORIENT BKACKSWAN

ICT

12 I. T. EDGE 8 EDUWORLD

3 RD LANGUAGE

13 HINDI SHIKHAR PATHAMALA 4 SUPERNOVA

14 VYAKARAN LATIKA 4 MADHUBUN

15 SAHAJ PATH TRITIYA BHAG ESJAY

GK

16 NEW FIND OUT - 8 OXFORD

EX. COPY

1 Single Line 124 Pages (I.C.) D/C. 2

2 Shoe Lace File With Interleaf Page (30/Set) 1

3 Single Line  interleaf 124 Pages (I.C.) D/C. 4

4 Single Line 124 Pages (I.C.) D/C. 4

5 Single Line 124 Pages (I.C.) D/C. 3

6 Single Line 124 Pages (I.C.) D/C. 2

7 Single Line  interleaf 124 Pages (I.C.) D/C. 1

8 Single Line 124 Pages (I.C.) D/C. 1

9 Single Line 124 Pages (I.C.) D/C. 1

STATIONERY

1 SCRAP BOOK 1

2 DRAWING COPY 1

3 GRAPH BOOK -1 MM 1

4 PENCILS 2B, 4B 1 EACH

5 CHANNEL FILE 3 PCS

6 BROWN COVER ROLL 1

CLASS - VIII



SL SUB BOOKS (TITLE) PUBLISHERS

ENGLISH

1 BEEHIVE NCERT

2 MOOMENTS NCERT

3 WORD AND EXPRESSION NCERT

4 ASSIGNMENTS IN ENGLISH PLUS LANGUAGE AND LIT. PULLOUT WORKSHEET FULLMARKS

SCIENCE

5 LAKHMIR SINGH CHEMISTRY S CHAND

6 A SIMPLE STUDY OF BIOLOGY 9 SRIJAN

7 PRACTICAL SKILLS IN SCIENCE LAB MANUAL 9 FULLMARKS

8 SCIENCE NCERT

9 LAKHMIR SINGH PHYSICS S CHAND

MATH

10 MATHEMATICS NCERT

LANGUAGE

11 SAHITYA SANCHAYAN WBBSE

12 AAM ANTIR BHENPU SIGNET

13 SARASWATI BANGLA VYAKARAN O RACHANA NEW SARASWATI

14 KHITIJ 1 NCERT

15 KRITIKA 1 NCERT

16 VYAKARAN PRABAH 9 LANGUAGE HOUSE

SST

17 INDIA AND CONTEMPORARY WORLD 1 NCERT

18 DEMOCRATIC POLITICS NCERT

19 CONTEMPORARY INDIA NCERT

20 ECONOMICS NCERT

21 MAP SKILL WORKBOOK SOCIAL SCIENCE CBSE 9 ARIHANT

ICT

22 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 9 AVARTAN

23 SUBJECT CODE 402 NEW EDITION - 9 NCERT

EX. COPY

1 Single Line 124 Pages (I.C.) D/C. 2

2 Shoe Lace File With Interleaf Page (30/Set) 1

3 Camlin Laboratory Notebook (Hardbound) 1

4 Single Line  interleaf 124 Pages (I.C.) D/C. 4

5 Single Line 124 Pages (I.C.) D/C. 4

6 Single Line 124 Pages (I.C.) D/C. 2

7 Single Line  interleaf 124 Pages (I.C.) D/C. 1

8 Single Line 124 Pages (I.C.) D/C. 3

9 Single Line 124 Pages (I.C.) D/C. 1

STATIONERY

1 GRAPH BOOK -1 MM 1

2 CHANNAL FILE 2 PCS

3 BROWN COVER ROLL 1

CLASS - IX



SL SUB BOOKS (TITLE) PUBLISHERS

ENGLISH

1 FIRST FLIGHT NCERT

2 FOOTPRINTS NCERT

3 WORD AND EXPRESSION 2 NCERT

4 ASSIGNMENTS IN ENGLISH PLUS LANGUAGE AND LIT. PULLOUT WORKSHEET FULLMARKS

SCIENCE

5 LAKHMIR SING CHEMISTRY S CHAND

6 A SIMPLE STUDY OF BIOLOGY 10 SRIJAN

7 PRACTICAL SKILLS IN SCIENCE LAB MANUAL 10 FULLMARKS

8 SCIENCE NCERT

9 LAKHMIR SING PHYSICS S CHAND

MATH

10 MATHEMATICS NCERT

11 RD SHARMA MATH DHANPAT RAI

LANGUAGE

12 SAHITYA SANCHAYAN 10 WBBSE

13 GALPO GUCHHA BISWA BHARATI

14 SARASWATI BANGLA VYAKARAN O RACHANA (CONTD.) NEW SARASWATI

15 KHITIJ 2 NCERT

16 KRITIKA 2 NCERT

17 VYAKARAN PRABAH 10 LANGUAGE HOUSE

SST

18 INDIA AND CONTEMPORARY WORLD 2 NCERT

19 DEMOCRATIC POLITICS NCERT

20 CONTEMPORARY INDIA NCERT

21 UNDERSTANDING ECONOMICS DEVOLOPMENT NCERT

22 MAP SKILL WORKBOOK SOCIAL SCIENCE CBSE 10 ARIHANT

ICT

23 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 10 AVARTAN

24 SUBJECT CODE 402 NEW EDITION - 10 NCERT

EX. COPY

1 Single Line 124 Pages (I.C.) D/C. 2

2 Shoe Lace File With Interleaf Page (30/Set) 1

3 Single Line  interleaf 124 Pages (I.C.) D/C. 4

4 Single Line 124 Pages (I.C.) D/C. 4

5 Single Line 124 Pages (I.C.) D/C. 2

6 Single Line  interleaf 124 Pages (I.C.) D/C. 1

7 Single Line 124 Pages (I.C.) D/C. 3

8 Shoe Lace File With Interleaf Page (30/Set) 1

9 Single Line 124 Pages (I.C.) D/C. 1

STATIONERY

1 GRAPH BOOK -1 MM 1

2 CHANNAL FILE 2 PCS

3 BROWN COVER ROLL 1

CLASS - X


